636501 636501Picode :

DEALING ALL TYPE OF TEXTILE YARN

Vehicle Number.: TN52J7032

!! SHREE GANESHAY NAMAH !!

164.43 4 1 KGS540233 KOTA  270.00  44396.10 158
HK-09 MAROONSHADE :

Terms and Conditions :

Authorised SignatoryChecked By

For, HARE KRISHNA INDUSTRY

Rs. Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen  Only.  46616.00Invoice Total :

44396.10 164.43 1

SGST

CGST

IGST

1109.90

1109.90

0.00

Freight/ Insu. ( + ) :

2.5%

2.5%

44396.10Taxable Value :

Round off ( +/- ) :  0.10

158

Credit : 0 Days & Due Dt : 15-11-25

HDFC BANK